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BELLlighting T

Lamps / LED

Aztex 2W LED CRI90 Dimmable Filament Pygmy -
BC - 2200K

Perfect for the hotel and hospitality environments,
creating a welcoming, warm ambience. This product
offers your staff and customers optimum lighting

conditions while reducing energy costs.

» Special extended filament to replicate traditional
vintage amber glow.

o Up to 92% energy saving compared to
incandescent vintage lamps.

e Super low energy consumption.

o CRI9O.
Technical Specification
Product Code 60221
Reference
Guarantee 3 Years
EAN 5013588602219
Commodity Code 8539520000
Country of Origin CN
UNSPSC Code 39101628
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BELLlighting

Technical Specification
Volts (V)

Watts (W)

Cap

Colour Temp (K)

Dimmable?

Lumens (Im)

Life Hours

Beam Angle

Energy Rating

CRI (ra)

Switching Cycles
Frequency (Hz)

Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)

Dimensions
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Packaging Information
Single Carton Height (mm)
Single Carton Width (mm)
Single Carton Depth (mm)
Single Carton Weight (kg)
Individual Volume

Inner Box Qty

Inner Box Height (mm)
Inner Box Width (mm)
Inner Box Depth (mm)
Inner Box Weight (kg)
Outer Box Qty

Outer Box Height (mm)
Outer Box Width (mm)
Outer Box Depth (mm)
Outer Box Weight (kg)

240

2
BC/B22
2200
Yes
130
15000
300°
G

90
7500
50

57
26
26
28

71

33

31
0.022
0.000072633
10
168
68

75
0.24
500
355
346
450
8.6

)

100 YEARS

British Fami
Business
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-
BELLlighting T

Lamps / LED

Aztex 2W LED CRI90 Dimmable Filament Pygmy -
SBC - 2200K

Perfect for the hotel and hospitality environments,
£ r creating a welcoming, warm ambience. This product
‘ offers your staff and customers optimum lighting

conditions while reducing energy costs.

\
|

» Special extended filament to replicate traditional

vintage amber glow.

o Up to 92% energy saving compared to
incandescent vintage lamps.

e Super low energy consumption.

o CRI9O.
Technical Specification
Product Code 60222
Reference
Guarantee 3 Years
EAN 5013588602226
Commodity Code 8539520000
Country of Origin CN
UNSPSC Code 39101628

E: sales@belllighting.co.uk b (_\
T: 01924 893380 www-belllighting.co.uk BELLlighting

This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 7/11/2024 2:46:34 AM



mailto:sales@belllighting.co.uk
mailto:sales@belllighting.co.uk
https://www.belllighting.co.uk/
https://www.belllighting.co.uk/

BELLlighting

Technical Specification
Volts (V)

Watts (W)

Cap

Colour Temp (K)

Dimmable?

Lumens (Im)

Life Hours

Beam Angle

Energy Rating

CRI (ra)

Switching Cycles
Frequency (Hz)

Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)

Dimensions
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Packaging Information
Single Carton Height (mm)
Single Carton Width (mm)
Single Carton Depth (mm)
Single Carton Weight (kg)
Individual Volume

Inner Box Qty

Inner Box Height (mm)
Inner Box Width (mm)
Inner Box Depth (mm)
Inner Box Weight (kg)
Outer Box Qty

Outer Box Height (mm)
Outer Box Width (mm)
Outer Box Depth (mm)
Outer Box Weight (kg)

240

2
SBC/B15
2200
Yes
130
15000
300°
G

90
7500
50

57
26
26
28

71

33

31
0.022
0.000072633
10
168
68

75
0.24
500
355
346
450
8.6

)

100 YEARS

British Fami
Business
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BELLlighting T

Lamps / LED

Aztex 2W LED CRI90 Dimmable Filament Pygmy -
SES - 2200K

Perfect for the hotel and hospitality environments,

=

creating a welcoming, warm ambience. This product
offers your staff and customers optimum lighting

conditions while reducing energy costs.

» Special extended filament to replicate traditional
vintage amber glow.

o Up to 92% energy saving compared to
incandescent vintage lamps.

e Super low energy consumption.

o CRI9O.
Technical Specification
Product Code 60223
Reference
Guarantee 3 Years
EAN 5013588602233
Commodity Code 8539520000
Country of Origin CN
UNSPSC Code 39101628
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BELLlighting

Technical Specification
Volts (V)

Watts (W)

Cap

Colour Temp (K)

Dimmable?

Lumens (Im)

Life Hours

Beam Angle

Energy Rating

CRI (ra)

Switching Cycles
Frequency (Hz)

Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)

Dimensions
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Packaging Information
Single Carton Height (mm)
Single Carton Width (mm)
Single Carton Depth (mm)
Single Carton Weight (kg)
Individual Volume

Inner Box Qty

Inner Box Height (mm)
Inner Box Width (mm)
Inner Box Depth (mm)
Inner Box Weight (kg)
Outer Box Qty

Outer Box Height (mm)
Outer Box Width (mm)
Outer Box Depth (mm)
Outer Box Weight (kg)

240

2
SES/E14
2200
Yes
130
15000
300°
G

90
7500
50

57
26
26
28

71

33

31
0.022
0.000072633
10
168
68

75
0.24
10
355
346
450
8.6

)

100 YEARS

British Fami
Business

E: sales@belllighting.co.uk b (_\
T: 01924 893380 wwwbelllighting.co.uk BELLlighting

This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 7/11/2024 2:46:37 AM


mailto:sales@belllighting.co.uk
mailto:sales@belllighting.co.uk
https://www.belllighting.co.uk/
https://www.belllighting.co.uk/

